ED-AIC2100
Broadcom BCM2711, quad core Cortex-A72 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC @ 1.5GHz
Up to 8GB LPDDR4 RAM and 32GB eMMC storage
High-resolution image sensor of 2 million pixels(2.3 million pixels are optional)
and up to 70 FPS sampling rate for ultra-fast image acquisition
Support a variety of C-Mount lenses
Optional liquid module zoom for automatic zooming
High-quality industrial blue aluminum alloy case, supporting bracket mounting

Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
 Ordering Code
Unit: mm
ED
EDATEC
AI Camera
AIC2100 Series:
C-Mount Lens
020: 2MP
023: 2.3MP
G: Global Shut
R: Rolling
F=C-Mount Lens
L=C-Mount Lens & Liquid Module Zoom
1=1GB DDR
2=2GB DDR
4=4GB DDR
8=8GB DDR
08=8GB eMMC
16=16GB eMMC
32=32GB eMMC
00=Without Polarizer
10=With Polarizer
06=6mm Focal Length
08=8mm Focal Length
12=12mm Focal Length
AIC 2100 G 06 F020 101 08
P/N : ED-AIC2100-020G06F-10810
Configuration : AI Camera Based on Raspberry Pi CM4,with 1GB DDR,
8GB eMMC, 2MP, global shut, 6mm C-Mount lens and polarizer.
Example
 Packing List
ED-AIC2100
Overseas
Phone:+86-18217351262 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
China
Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
Ordering Code Description Picture
ED-ACC-AIC-ETH-A-03
3m power&IO cable of
8-Pin M12 female connector to bare wire
5m power&IO cable of
8-Pin M12 female connector to bare wire
10m power&IO cable of
8-Pin M12 female connector to bare wire
15m power&IO cable of
8-Pin M12 female connector to bare wire
3m ethernet cable of
8-Pin M12 male connector to RJ45 connector
5m ethernet cable of
8-Pin M12 male connector to RJ45 connector
10m ethernet cable of
8-Pin M12 male connector to RJ45 connector
10m ethernet cable of
8-Pin M12 male connector to RJ45 connector
Half polarizer
Full polarizer
Bracket for fixing between product and profile
1 x Screw M4*8 + 3 x washers
1 x Screw M6*10 + 1 x T-type nut
ED-ACC-AIC-ETH-A-05
ED-ACC-AIC-ETH-A-10